
4000 1 4000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 18.10.2019 DEMAT

5100 4001 9100 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 18.10.2019 DEMAT

500 9101 9600 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 18.10.2019 DEMAT

100 9601 9700 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 18.10.2019 DEMAT

100 9701 9800 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 18.10.2019 DEMAT

100 9801 9900 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 18.10.2019 DEMAT

100 9901 10000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 18.10.2019 DEMAT

23900 10001 33900 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 18.10.2019 DEMAT

10 33901 33910 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 18.10.2019 DEMAT

10 33911 33920 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 18.10.2019 DEMAT

10 33921 33930 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 18.10.2019 DEMAT

10 33931 33940 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 18.10.2019 DEMAT

10 33941 33950 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 18.10.2019 DEMAT

14850 33951 48800 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 18.10.2019 DEMAT

12000 48801 60800 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 18.10.2019 DEMAT

163089 60801 223889 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 18.10.2019 DEMAT

197500 2144780 2342279 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 18.10.2019 DEMAT

120000 2342280 2462279 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 18.10.2019 DEMAT

100 2462280 2462379 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 18.10.2019 DEMAT

100 2462380 2462479 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 18.10.2019 DEMAT

100 2462480 2462579 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 18.10.2019 DEMAT

100 2462580 2462679 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 18.10.2019 DEMAT

100 2462680 2462779 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 18.10.2019 DEMAT

305510 2462780 2768289 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 18.10.2019 DEMAT

673389 2768290 3441678 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 18.10.2019 DEMAT

180000 223890 403889 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 18.10.2019 DEMAT

1623085 403890 2026974 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 18.10.2021 DEMAT

117805 2026975 2144779 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 18.10.2019 DEMAT

1353085 3441679 4794763 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 18.10.2019 DEMAT

152075 4794764 4946838 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 18.10.2019 DEMAT

92400 4946839 5039238 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 18.10.2019 DEMAT

77 5039239 5039315 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 18.10.2019 DEMAT

77 5039316 5039392 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 18.10.2019 DEMAT

77 5039393 5039469 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 18.10.2019 DEMAT

77 5039470 5039546 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 18.10.2019 DEMAT

77 5039547 5039623 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 18.10.2019 DEMAT

685229 5039624 5724852 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 18.10.2019 DEMAT

126000 5724853 5850852 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 18.10.2019 DEMAT

2106000 5850853 7956852 DEMAT

7956852 TOTAL NO. OF EQUITY SHARES

From To

Annexure I

F-Fully Paid Up & Free of Lock-In

Number. 0f Shares

Distinctive 
Type of Security (F- Fully Paid, P – 

Partly Paid, L – Lock –in etc)

Date upto which securities are 

under lock-in
Demat/ Physical

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated untill  "18.10.2019" for (1 Year Lock-in).

Detail of Locked-in Shares 

NAME OF COMPANY: VEERAM INFRA ENGINEERING LIMITED 

Registered Office: Basement Medicare Centre, Behind M. J. Library, Opp. Stock Exchange Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad - 380006, Gujarat, India

Lock-in stickers have been  affixed on the share certificates held by  Promoter Group / Non-promoters as under:

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until "18.10.2019" for (1 Year Lock-in).

With respect to the shares held by Promoters in Demat mode

necessary corporate action has been executed to  have the lock-in period market in the depository's record as under:

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until "18.10.2021" for (3 Years Lock-in).

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until " 18.10.2019" for (1 Years Lock-in).

With respect to the shares held by Non-Promoters in Demat mode

necessary corporate action has been executed to  have the lock-in period marked in the depository's record as under:


